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2018 Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Lublin, 24. - 25.11.2018

Konkurencja 19 Kobiet, 200m klasyczny 12 lat i starsi
24.11.2018 - 17:36 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

MŁODZIK

1. AMILKIEWICZ Aleksandra 05 Olimpia Lublin 2:39.99 595 35.35 40.40 41.90 42.34
2. KOWALSKA Zuzanna 05 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:51.28 484 37.58 43.78 45.25 44.67
3. MARZEC Monika 05 Fala Kraśnik 2:57.57 435 40.47 45.18 46.08 45.84
4. SOSNÓWKA Oliwia 05 Fala Kraśnik 3:00.93 411 41.12 45.51 47.48 46.82
5. PECIO Anna 05 Wisła Puławy 3:01.22 409 40.58 45.81 47.38 47.45
6. MACHULAK Milena 06 Fala Kraśnik 3:02.34 401 41.25 47.38 47.00 46.71
7. ŁUSZCZEW Weronika 06 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 3:10.15 354 41.42 48.47 50.30 49.96
8. ŻYDEK Kinga 05 Lublinianka 3:11.71 345 42.93 49.66 50.32 48.80
9. NIEDŹWIADEK Magdalena05 Aqua Ryki 3:11.83 345 42.59 50.06 50.37 48.81

10. MRÓZ Wioletta 06 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 3:15.72 325 43.67 50.59 51.35 50.11
11. PIWOŃSKA Amelia 05 Aqua Ryki 3:17.30 317 43.22 51.20 52.24 50.64
12. POŹDZIK Julia 05 Orka Zamość 3:22.11 295 43.87 52.56 54.77 50.91
13. GŁADYSZ Oliwia 06 Swim10 Puławy 3:26.25 277 46.82 54.50 55.17 49.76
14. STACHOWIAK Maria 06 Lublinianka 3:34.99 245 48.50 55.23 56.57 54.69
15. BARYŁA Oliwia 06 Avia Świdnik 3:39.24 231 50.58 56.00 57.55 55.11
16. ŁYDZIŃSKA Kamila 06 Lider Chełm 3:40.14 228 48.70 56.48 57.29 57.67
17. SZYNDLER Agata 06 Swim10 Puławy 3:41.58 224 50.50 57.09 59.47 54.52
18. MULAWA Dominika 06 Avia Świdnik 3:55.21 187 52.78 59.30 1:02.36 1:00.77
19. PRUŚ Maria 06 UKP Bychawa 3:55.68 186 50.29 1:01.48 1:03.18 1:00.73

JUNIOR

1. MALEC Klaudia 04 Orka Zamość 2:37.98 618 35.21 40.08 41.03 41.66
2. BEDNARZ Julia 04 Orka Zamość 2:39.11 604 35.91 41.23 41.40 40.57
3. DRAGAN Julia 04 Olimpia Lublin 2:41.15 582 36.43 41.41 41.55 41.76
4. PASTUSZUK Paulina 03 Olimpia Lublin 2:48.47 509 37.22 42.87 44.46 43.92
5. KRAWCZAK Gabriela 04 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 3:16.39 321 46.26 50.08 50.74 49.31

OPEN

1. ŻMUDA Weronika 00 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:32.16 691 34.31 38.67 39.32 39.86
2. MALEC Klaudia 04 Orka Zamość 2:37.98 618 35.21 40.08 41.03 41.66
3. BEDNARZ Julia 04 Orka Zamość 2:39.11 604 35.91 41.23 41.40 40.57
4. AMILKIEWICZ Aleksandra 05 Olimpia Lublin 2:39.99 595 35.35 40.40 41.90 42.34
5. DRAGAN Julia 04 Olimpia Lublin 2:41.15 582 36.43 41.41 41.55 41.76
6. TERLECKA Anna 02 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 2:43.59 556 36.50 40.43 42.52 44.14
7. PROCHOWNIK Martyna 02 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:47.31 520 38.66 43.31 42.90 42.44
8. PASTUSZUK Paulina 03 Olimpia Lublin 2:48.47 509 37.22 42.87 44.46 43.92
9. KOWALSKA Zuzanna 05 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:51.28 484 37.58 43.78 45.25 44.67

10. MARZEC Monika 05 Fala Kraśnik 2:57.57 435 40.47 45.18 46.08 45.84
11. SOSNÓWKA Oliwia 05 Fala Kraśnik 3:00.93 411 41.12 45.51 47.48 46.82
12. PECIO Anna 05 Wisła Puławy 3:01.22 409 40.58 45.81 47.38 47.45
13. MACHULAK Milena 06 Fala Kraśnik 3:02.34 401 41.25 47.38 47.00 46.71
14. ŁUSZCZEW Weronika 06 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 3:10.15 354 41.42 48.47 50.30 49.96
15. ŻYDEK Kinga 05 Lublinianka 3:11.71 345 42.93 49.66 50.32 48.80
16. NIEDŹWIADEK Magdalena05 Aqua Ryki 3:11.83 345 42.59 50.06 50.37 48.81
17. MRÓZ Wioletta 06 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 3:15.72 325 43.67 50.59 51.35 50.11
18. KRAWCZAK Gabriela 04 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 3:16.39 321 46.26 50.08 50.74 49.31
19. PIWOŃSKA Amelia 05 Aqua Ryki 3:17.30 317 43.22 51.20 52.24 50.64
20. POŹDZIK Julia 05 Orka Zamość 3:22.11 295 43.87 52.56 54.77 50.91
21. GŁADYSZ Oliwia 06 Swim10 Puławy 3:26.25 277 46.82 54.50 55.17 49.76
22. STACHOWIAK Maria 06 Lublinianka 3:34.99 245 48.50 55.23 56.57 54.69
23. BARYŁA Oliwia 06 Avia Świdnik 3:39.24 231 50.58 56.00 57.55 55.11
24. ŁYDZIŃSKA Kamila 06 Lider Chełm 3:40.14 228 48.70 56.48 57.29 57.67
25. SZYNDLER Agata 06 Swim10 Puławy 3:41.58 224 50.50 57.09 59.47 54.52
26. MULAWA Dominika 06 Avia Świdnik 3:55.21 187 52.78 59.30 1:02.36 1:00.77
27. PRUŚ Maria 06 UKP Bychawa 3:55.68 186 50.29 1:01.48 1:03.18 1:00.73


